
 (School & Hostel) 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2022-23) 

CLASS : XII 
Date : 23.08.2022  

DATE CLASS - XII 

19.09.22 (Monday) Maths / Biology / Accountancy / Political Science 

21.09.22 (Wednesday) Optional  

23.09.22 (Friday) Physics / Business Studies / History 

26.09.22 (Monday) Chemistry / Economics / Geography 

28.09.22 (Wednesday) English 

30.09.22 (Friday) 6th Optional 
 

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE  

Date Time Phy. 
Chem

. 
Bio./ 

Maths 
Acc. &  
B. St. 

Hist./ Geo / Eco / 
Pol. Sci. 

Opt. 

12.09.2022 
(Monday) 

8:00 a.m. to 1:50 p.m. XII–A XII–D XII–B 
XII–C (Acc) 

XII–F (B. St.) 
XII–E  

(Eco / Geo) 
– 

13.09.2022 
(Tuesday) 

8:00 a.m. to 1:50 p.m. XII–B  XII–A XII–D 
XII–C (B. St.) 
XII–F (Acc.) 

XII–E  (His) – 

14.09.2022 
(Wednesday) 

8:00 a.m. to 1:50 p.m. XII–D XII–B XII–A  
XII–E  (Pol. Sci.) 
XII–C & F (Eco.) 

– 

15.09.2022 
(Thursday) 

8:00 a.m. to 1:50 p.m.      
Optional 
(A to F) 

 

Dates to Remember 

25th August (Thursday) Students should clear their fee for the month of August (if paying by cheque). 

31st August (Wednesday) Students should clear their fee for the month of August (if paying by cash).  

6th September (Tuesday) 
to 

10th September (Saturday) 
Class – XII English ASL will be conducted during regular school hours. 

9th September (Friday) 
The Admit Card will be issued only if all the dues are clear. School will run as usual on all the days 
of practical exams. No student will be allowed to leave the school campus before the school gets 
over. 

19th September (Monday) 
School timings during main subjects examination will be 8:00 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. Buses will ply 
accordingly. 

26th September (Monday) 
Fee for the month of September should be cleared (if paying by cheque) failing which neither the 
answer sheet will be shown nor the report card will be given. 

30th September (Friday) 
Fee for the month of September should be cleared (if paying by cash) failing which neither the 
answer sheet will be shown nor the report card will be given. 

1st October (Saturday) to  
6th October (Thursday) 

Dussehra Break.  

7th October (Friday) Second Term will start for all the classes. School  timings will be from 8:00 am to 1:50 pm. 

11th October (Tuesday) 
Answer sheets will be shown to students and discussed with them in the classes and it will be a 
normal working day from 8:00 a.m. to 1:50 p.m. 

12th October (Wednesday) Answer sheets will be shown to the parents between 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

14th October (Friday) Results will be put up on the website https://sbssct.edunext5.com by 6:00 p.m. 

17th October (Monday) Report Cards will be handed over to the students in the classes and it will be a normal working day. 

19th October (Wednesday) Parents to check and return the duly signed Report Cards. 

17th to 21st October 
Discussion of Half Yearly Question Papers with the students will be doneduring school hours. 
Students should carry Question Papers for the same. 

 

 
  Principal 


